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Squad

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-29 Sat 12:00
PM

04-29 Sat 12:00
PM

04-29 Sat 12:00
PM

04-29 Sat 12:00
PM

04-30 Sun 12:00
PM

04-30 Sun 12:00
PM

04-30 Sun 3:00
PM

04-30 Sun 3:00
PM

04-30 Sun 3:00
PM

04-30 Sun 3:00
PM

04-30 Sun 3:00
PM

Ln
©
31/1
32/2
32/1
312
4/2
4/1
28/2
27/1
27/2
28/1
6/1
6/2
2/1
371
2/2
1/1

172

Ave
:
201
210
209
194
223
219
202
209
200
188
171
214
207
212
216

219

187

Name ¥

Buckley, Mark

Heathcote, Mark

Hohn, Darwin

Nearman, Roger

Elrod, Bob

Janssen, Ranae

Alexander, Chad

Campbell, Chase

Hardwick, Robert

Talbot, Jeff

Delzer, Jordan

Delzer, Nate

Brady, Scott

Doppenberg, Erick

Dunn, Mark

Herman, Jon

Rowe, Darrell

16815

16816

16816

16815

16874

16874

16904

16887

16887

16904

16995

16995

16927

16930

16927

16924

16924

Team ¥
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships

]()1(;1(1)111)65 A Div. 31;130 Sun 3:00 32 214 Sutherland, Dusty 16930
1(31%%?;5 AD O OIMOn630 6y 213 Brunken, Dave 17168
1(3131(1)133)65 A Div. gi;{m Mon6:30 6/ 214 Delzer, Nate 17168
1(31%%?;5 ADI O OIMOnO30 9 200 Hardwick, Robert 17010
1(31;1(1)133)65 A Div. gi;{m Mon6:30 2,1 194 Moodie, Kalen 17010
1(31%%?;5 AD ORI 030 g1 214 Delzer, Nate 17179
1(31;1(1)133)65 A Div. gi;[oz Tue630 4p 191 Delzer, Rod 17179
]()1%1(1)31)% A Div. ;))15\;[02 Tue 6:30 82 219 Herman, Jon 17172
]()1(;1(1)3_1)65 A Div. gi;{OZ Tue 6:30 91 219 Herman, Jon 17190
1(31%%?;5 A ORI 030 9 26 Kruse Ir, Mike 17190
1(31;1(1)133)65 ADv- 0302 T30 g1 195 Olson, Tim 17181
1(31%%?;5 A Div. 315\;[02 Tue6:30 ¢ 206 Polreis, Mike 17181
1(31;1(1)133)65 ADI. O 02Tue 030 g1 188 Price, Missy 17172
1(31%%?;5 AV O SWed 00 130 207 Guither, Geof 16465
1(31;1(1)133)65 A S 3Wed L0031 185 Jesse, Steve 16465
]()1%1(1)31)% A Div. ?’15\;[03 Wed 6:30 51 231 Busch, Troy 17203
]()1(;1(1)3_1)65 A Div. 3;03 Wed 6:30 672 209 Eastman, Bryan 17206
1(31%%?;5 A Div. 315\;[03 Wed 630 01 200 Farley, Matt 17206
Doubles A Div. 05-03 Wed 6:30 12 205 Krumvieda, Wayne 15458

(190+)

PM


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

7 Interactive roster available at
¥ TournamentBowl.com;y
Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships

1(31;1(1)133)65 AD. - O3O3Wed 0305 26 Kruse Ir, Mike 17203
1(31%%?;5 AD O3 Wed630 g1 914 Peters, Colin 17210
]()1(;1(1)1_):)65 A Div. gi;{m Wed 6:30 8/2 202 Peters, Dennis 17210
]()1%1(1)31)% A Div. ?’15\;[03 Wed 6:30 171 175 Tonsager, Dave 15458
1(31;1(1)133)65 AD- - OSOTRIG30 9 226 Kruse Ir, Mike 17250
1(31%%?;5 ADI- O O3TRIO30 91 187 Rowe, Darel 17225
1(31;1(1)111)65 AD OS03TR630 g1 187 Rowe, Darell 17250
]()1(;1(1)tj_l)es A Div. 315\;104 Thu 6:30 77 204 Rowe, Jason 17225
1(31;1(1)133)65 ADI- - OSOTRS00 31 26 Bide, Jamie 17259
]()1(;1(1)tj_l)es A Div. 315\;104 Thu 9:00 132 237 Eide, Larry 17259
1(31;1(1)133)65 A Div. 0504 Thu9:00 140 222 Ihnen, Justin 17258
]()1(;1(1)tj_l)es A Div. 315\;104 Thu 9:00 121 220 Parker, Bryan 17226
1(31;1(1)133)65 A Div. 0504 Thu9:00 115 223 Polreis, Jason 17227
1(31%%?;5 AN OSORTRS00 11 230 Sonnenfeld, Jeremy 17227
1(3131(1)133)65 ADiv. gi;{o“ Thu9:00 " 1pn 214 Staples, Pat 17226
1(31%%?;5 AD O OTRI00 40 197 Willett, Logan 17258
1(3131(1)133)65 A Div. 3;05 Fri 6:30 21 182 Baney, Bhrett 17221
]()1%1(1)31)% A Div. ?’15\;[05 Fri 6:30 22 200 Lund, Rich 17221
Doubles A Div. 05-06 Sat 3:00 01 227 Olen, Mark 17075

(190+)

PM
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]()1(;1(1)3_1)65 A Div. 3;06 Sat 3:00 o1 225 Shea, Kory 17074
1(31%%?;5 ADI 030053000 220 Thomas, Chad 17075
](31‘;‘(1)133)65 A Div. gi;[% Sat 3:00 02 221 Wierenga, Jason 17074
]()1(;1(1)?;5 A Div. ?’15\;107 Sun 3:00 82 220 Devries, Duncan 17435
]()1(;1(1)3_1)65 A Div. 3;07 Sun 3:00 §/1 228 DeVries, Ryan 17435
1(??35)165 BDiv. - Ova8 Fri 630 31 144 Anderson, Nick 16869
](?(1);3119);65 B Div. gi;{zg Fri 6:30 32 204 Rowe, Jason 16869
1(?%15)165 BDw. o Ov2SIZ00 500 147 Daniel, Colleen 15404
](?‘l’;glg;es B Div. 31;129 Sat1Z00 305 154 Daniel, Mike 15404
1(?%15)165 BDw. o Ov2ISUIZ00 510 166 Haas, LeRoy 15406
E;)gg;es B Div. 31;129 Sat12:00 31 174 Johnson, Bill 15405
1(?%15)165 BDw. ORS00 51 199 MeGourty, Eden 15406
E;)gg;es BDw. o Or9SIZ00 0 192 Schrunk, Jeft 15405
](?;)gg)les B Div. 31;130 Sun 12:00 51 150 DeJager, Derek 15411
E;)gg;es BDw. o On308mIZ00 5 168 Schelhass, Matt 15411
1(?%15)165 B Div. gifo Sun3:00 4n 162 Harford, Justin 16933
](?(1);3119);65 B Div. gifo Sun 3:00 5/1 146 Thnen, Jessica 17005
1(?%15)165 B Div. gifo Sun3:00 55 222 Thnen, Justin 17005
Doubles B Div. 04-30 Sun 3:00 4/1 192 Sundvold, Paul 16933
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Doubles B Div.

(-189)
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Doubles B Div.
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PM

05-02 Tue 6:30
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PM
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PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM
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3/1

4/1

5/2

4/2

5/1

3/1

7/1

7/2

5/2

5/1

3/2

2/1

3/2

3/1

2/2

7/1

7/2

8/2

179

119

138
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188

133

126

194

121

175
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182

188

178

194

163
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Beaty, Jeremy

Beaty, Stephanie

Dekker, Dave

Gregory, Peter

Lagge, Doug

Talbot, Jeff

Kayser-Robinson,
Janet

Moodie, Chelsea

Moodie, Kalen

Olsen, Becky

Olsen, Dane

Robinson , Jeff

Fittje, Keith

Kriens, Gary

Lauck, Milton

Miersma, Paul

Miller, John

Peters, Terry

Blue, Cindy

)

15475

15475

15485

17063

15485

17063

16812

17182

17182

17066

17066

16812

15440

15451

15451

15440

17209

17209

17228
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Doubles B Div.
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Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Doubles B Div.

(-189)

Singles A Div
(190+)

Singles A Div
(190+)

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-06 Sat 3:00
PM

05-06 Sat 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 3:00
PM

04-27 Thu 7:30
PM

04-27 Thu 7:30
PM
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0/3

1/2

3/1

6/2

0/1

5/2

5/1

6/1

171

7/1

7/2

32

4/1

4/2

29/1

30/2

140

164

182

177

162

179

148

177

147

139

147

181

158

172

197

87

193

201

210
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Heibult, Julie

Blue, Cindy

Blue, Lauren

Hamilton, Derrek

Harford, Justin

Henle, Eric

Krejci, Phillip

McBride, Colin

Mosset, Chuck

Mosset, Gerri

Mosset, Randi

Peterson, Jeremy

Peterson, Jeremy

Wasko, Nate

Willett, Logan

Woodworth, Barb

)

Woodworth, Roger

Buckley, Mark

Heathcote, Mark

17228

17311

17311

16470

17171

16471

17439

16470

17438

17438

17439

17171

17448

17448

16471

17020

17020

16817

16820


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

7 Interactive roster available at
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(S 11191%)3_6)5 A DY 31;127 Thu 7:30 30/1 209 Hohn, Darwin 16819
(Sliggg)}::)s A Div ;))1;127 Thu 7:30 20/ 194 Nearman, Roger L6818
(S flglgf)s A DY ;))1;128 Fri 7:30 4/1 223 Elrod, Bob 16876
(S;ggg)f)s A DIV ?,1;128 Fri 7:30 4/1 219 Janssen, Ranae 16875
(Slirglgf)s A Div ;))1;128 Fri 7:30 31 204 Rowe, Jason L6871
(S;ggg)f)s A DY ?,1;129 Sat 1:00 32/2 202 Alexander, Chad 16915
(Slirglgf)s A DI 31;129 Sat 1:00 31/1 209 Campbell, Chase 16888
ff‘;%lff A DY ?,1;129 Sat 1:00 312 200 Hardwick, Robert 16889
f’f;’f;lf)s A DY 1‘3;29 Sat 1:00 30/1 192 Schrunk, Jeff 16893
ff‘;%lff ADw gifo Sun 00 4n 214 Delzer, Nate 16997
(S fggf)s A DI ;))1;130 Sun 4:00 4/1 207 Brady, Scott 16928
(Sf‘;?fff A Div gifo Sun 4:00 S o Doppenbere, Brick 16931
(S fggf)s A DY ;))1;130 Sun 4:00 42 216 Dunn, Mark 16929
(Sliggg)}::)s A Div ;))1;130 Sun 4:00 Y1 219 Herman, Jon 16025
(S f;’%lf)s A DY gifo Sun 4:00 1/2 222 Thnen, Justin 17006
ff‘;%lff A DY gifo Sund00 61 192 Sundvold, Paul 16934
(Slirglgf)s A Div ;))1;130 Sun 4:00 sn 2l4 Sutherland, Dusty L6032
ff‘;%lff A DY ?,15\;[01 Mon 730 4/l 213 Brunken, Dave 17065
Singles A Div 05-02 Tue 7:30 o1 101 Delzer. Rod s

(190+)
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Singles A Div

05-02 Tue 7:30

(190+) PM 8/1 226 Kruse Jr, Mike 17191
ff‘;%lff A DY ?,15\;102 Tue7:30 35 194 Moodie, Kalen 17184
(Sf;’f;lf)s A DY 3;02 Tue 730 ¢/l 195 Olson, Tim 17185
ff‘;%lff A DY ?,15\;102 Tue 7:30 82 206  Polreis, Mike 17186
(S flglgf)s A DY 3;03 Wed 2:00 13/1 207 Guither, Geof 16467
(Sligglf)s ADY 315\;103 Wed 730 o3 Busch, Troy 17212
(Sliggf)s A DI 3;03 Wed 7:30 8/2 209 Eastman, Bryan 17208
(Sliggf)s ADY 315\;103 Wed 7:30 8/1 202 Farley, Matt 17207
f’f;’f;lf)s A DY 1‘3;03 Wed7:30 35 205 Krumvieda, Wayne 15460
(S 11 Eﬁlff A DY ?,15\;[03 Wed 7300 4h 194 Miersma, Paul 15444
(Sllrglgf)s A DY 3;03 Wed 7:30 6/1 214 Peters, Colin 17216
(S;ggg)f)s A DY ?,15\;103 Wed 7:30 6/2 202 Peters, Dennis 17217
(Slirglgf)s A DY gi;[% Wed 7:30 52 208 Peters, Terry 17215
ff‘;%lff A DY ?,15\;104 Thu10:00 111 226 Eide, Jamie 17260
(Sllrglgf)s A DY 3;04 Thu 10:00 1172 237 Eide, Larry 17261
(sligglf)s A Div ?’15\;104 ThU10:00 0 220 parker, Bryan .
(Slirglgf)s A DY 3;04 Thu 10:00 14/2 223 Polreis, Jason 17232
(sligglf)s A Div ?’15\;104 Th1000 0 00 omenteld Joremy 17233
Singles A Div 0504 Thu 10:00 13 214 suactes. pat .

(190+)
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(Sllrglgf)s ADw gi;{OS Fri 7:30 3/2 200 Lund, Rich 17223
(S;ggf)s A Div ;))15\;[06 Sat 4:00 ol 27 Olen, Mark 17078
(Sligglf)s ADY 3?;06 Sard00 0/1 225 Shea, Kory 17076
(S;ggg)f)s A DIV ?,15\;106 Sat 4:00 0/1 220 Thomas, Chad 17079
(Slilglgf)s A Div gi;{% Sat 4:00 ol 21 Wicrenga, Jason 17077
ff‘;%lff A DY ?,15\;107 Sun 4:00 6/2 220  Devries, Duncan 17436
(Slirglgf)s A Div 3;07 Sun 4:00 61 208 DeVries, Ryan 17437
ff‘;%lff A DY ?,15\;107 Sun 4:00 12 197  Willett, Logan 16477
(S 1il9l£g)£re)s A DI gi;[m Sun 4:00 2/2 193 Woodworth, Roger 17022
(S_i? 8ggl;:s B Div. ?,1;128 Fri 7:30 3/1 144 Anderson, Nick 16870
(S_i1118g91§s B Div 31;129 Sat 1:00 28/1 147 Daniel, Colleen 16890
(S_i;lggglis B D ?,1;129 Sat 1:00 28/1 154 Daniel, Mike 16891
(S_ilngg91§s B Div. ;))1;129 Sat 1:00 201 166 Haas, LeRoy 16894
(S_i;lggglis B D ?,1;129 Sat 1:00 30/1 174 Johnson, Bill 16892
(S_iln 8ggl;s B Div. 31;129 Sat 1:00 29/1 179 McGourty, Eden 16895
(S_iilggglis B Div. ?,1;129 Sat 1:00 32/1 188 Talbot, Jeff 16914
(S_ilngg91§s B Div. ;))1;130 Sun 1:00 Y1 150 Delager, Derck 15412
(S_i? 8ggl;:s B D 31;130 Sun 1:00 4/1 171 Delzer, Jordan 16996
singics B Div 04-30 Sun 1:00 32 168 Schelhaas, Matt 15414
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(S_iln 8ggl;s B Div. ;))1;130 Sun 4:00 1/1 146 Thnen, Jessica 17007
(S_i? 8%;8 B D gifo Sund00 35 187 Rowe, Darrell 16926
(S_ilngg91§s B Div. gi;{Ol Mon 7:30 50 179 Beaty, Jeremy 15434
(S_i? 8ggl;:s B D ?,15\;101 Mon 7:30 5/1 119 Beaty, Stephanie 15482
(S_i? 8gQI§S B Div. gifl Mon7:30 /| 138 Dekker, Dave 15486
(S-i? 8g91§3S o 315\;101 MORTS0 6n 152 Lagge Doug 15487
(S_iln 8ggl;s B Div. gi;[OZ Tue 7:30 3/1 126 Moodie, Chelsea 17183
(S_i;lgggl;:s B Div. ;))15\;[02 Tue 7:30 7 121 Olsen, Becky 17188
(S_ilngggl;s B Div. gi;{OZ Tue 7:30 1 175 Olsen, Dane 187
(S_i;lgggl;:s B Div. ;))15\;[02 Tue 7:30 41 188 Price, Missy 071
(S_ilngggl;S B Div. gi;{OZ Tue 7:30 5/1 174 Robinson , Jeff 16813
(S_i? 8%;8 B D ?,15\;[03 Wed2:00 13 185 Jesse, Steve 16466
(S_ i? 8g91§s B Div. gi;[% Wed730 41 182 Fittje, Keith 15442
(S_i;lgggl;:s B Div. ?’15\;[03 Wed 7:30 12 188 Kriens, Gary 15455
(S_ilngg91§s B Div. 3;03 Wed 7:30 /1 178 Lauck, Milton 15454
(S_i;lggglis B D ?,15\;103 Wed 7:30 5/1 163 Miller, John 17214
(S_ilngg91§s B Div. 3;03 Wed 7:30 31 175 Tonsager, Dave 15459
(S_i? 8%;8 B D ?,15\;104 Thu7:30 00 164 Blue, Cindy 17229
singles B Div. 05-04 Thu 7:30 0/1 140 Heibult, Julie 17230

(-189)

PM
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Singles B Div.
(-189)

Singles B Div.
(-189)

Singles B Div.
(-189)

Singles B Div.
(-189)

Singles B Div.
(-189)

Singles B Div.
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships

05-05 Fri 7:30
PM

05-06 Sat 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

05-07 Sun 4:00
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

04-27 Thu 6:30
PM

3/1

0/1

4/1

3/2

171

8/2

4/2

7/2

7/1

8/1

3/1

5/1

5/2

2/1

29/1

29/5

29/3

29/4

29/2

182

182

177

162

179

148

177

147

139

147

181

158

172

87

201

210

179

209

194

Baney, Bhrett

Blue, Lauren

Hamilton, Derrek

Harford, Justin

Henle, Eric

Krejci, Phillip

McBride, Colin

Mosset, Chuck

Mosset, Gerri

Mosset, Randi

Peterson, Jeremy

Peterson, Jeremy

Wasko, Nate

Woodworth, Barb

Buckley, Mark

Heathcote, Mark

Heathcote, Marty

Hohn, Darwin

Nearman, Roger

17222

17445

16474

16473

16476

17455

16475

17456

17457

17458

16472

17449

17450

17021

Lucky Strikes 16814

Lucky Strikes 16814

Lucky Strikes 16814

Lucky Strikes 16814

Lucky Strikes 16814


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Team A Division
(190+)
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

04-29 Sat 3:00
PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

05-03 Wed 6:30
PM

1/3

172

1/4

1/5

171

32/3

31/3

32/4

31/5

3172

31/1

32/2

31/4

32/1

32/5

9/1

9/2

9/4

9/5

197

171

214

220

191

207

204

212

216

162

219

187

204

192

214

213

214

223

230

Bittner, Trevor

Delzer, Jordan

Delzer, Nate

Engh, Derek

Runia, Zach

Brady, Scott

Chambers, Mike

Doppenberg, Erick

Dunn, Mark

Harford, Justin

Herman, Jon

Rowe, Darrell

Rowe, Jason

Sundvold, Paul

Sutherland, Dusty

Brunken, Dave

Delzer, Nate

Elrod, Bob

Engh, Derek

2 Claps And A Ric Flair 16877

2 Claps And A Ric Flair 16877

2 Claps And A Ric Flair 16877

2 Claps And A Ric Flair 16877

2 Claps And A Ric Flair 16877

Barley 16919

Hops 16918

Barley 16919

Hops 16918

Hops 16918

Hops 16918

Barley 16919

Hops 16918

Barley 16919

Barley 16919

Team Suburban 17211

Team Suburban 17211

Team Suburban 17211

Team Suburban 17211
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Team A Division

Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships

05-03 Wed 6:30

(1904) PM 9/3 219 Janssen, Ranae Team Suburban 17211

(Tle;(gi )A Division 315\;[04 Thu6:30 4n 187 BlueIV, Rich Missy In The Middle 17249
(Tle;(;zlr )A Division gi;{o“ Thu630 41 184 Dowling, Matt Missy In The Middle 17249
;l"le;gzlr )A Division ;))15\;[04 Thu 6:30 24 209 Eastman, Bryan Odd Man Out 17218

(Tle;(;i )A Division gi;{o“ Thu630  3p 226 Eide, Jamic 4 Bowlers & Jeremy 17220

(Tle;(gi )A pivision - D3 O4TRUG30 34 237 Eide, Lamy 4 Bowlers & Jeremy 17220

ae;(;ri )A Division 3;04 Thu 6:30 22 202 Farley, Matt 0Odd Man Out 17218

(Tle;(gi )A puvision - D304 TRUG30 414 205 Hansen, Rick Missy In The Middle 17249
;1"1692161—‘1_ )A Division 3;04 Thu 6:30 64 162 Harford, Justin ?g(igzlers All Better Than Jeremy
ae;(g?r )A Division ?’15\;104 Thu 6:30 3/3 235 Hepp, Josh 4 Bowlers & Jeremy 17220

(Tle;éfr )A Division gi;lo“ Thu:30 55 222 Ihnen, Justin 0dd Man Out 17218

ae;(g?r )A Division ?’15\;104 Thu 6:30 52 202 Maltese, Frank T-Team 17251

(Tle;(;ﬂlr )A Division gi;lo“ Thu:30 51 199 Nickel, Aaron 0dd Man Out 17218

(Tle;(g?r )A pivision - D3 04TRUG30 553 195 Olson, Tim T-Team 17251

;1"1692161—‘1_ )A Division 3;04 Thu 6:30 61 220 Parker, Bryan ?g(igzlers All Better Than Jeremy
ae;(g?r )A Division ?’15\;104 Thu 6:30 5/1 167 Polreis, Dee T-Team 17251

Ele;(;zlr )A Division gi;{m Thu 6:30 3/5 223 Polreis, Jason 4 Bowlers & Jeremy 17220

(Tle;(g?r )A Division ?)15\;[04 Thu630 55 206 Polreis, Mike T-Team 17251

Team A Division 05-04 Thu 6:30 43 188 Price, Missy Missy In The Middle 17249

(190+)

PM
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-04 Thu 6:30
PM

05-05 Fri 6:30
PM

05-05 Fri 6:30
PM

05-05 Fri 6:30
PM

05-05 Fri 6:30
PM

05-05 Fri 6:30
PM

05-06 Sat 12:00
PM

05-06 Sat 12:00
PM

05-06 Sat 12:00
PM

05-06 Sat 12:00
PM

05-06 Sat 12:00
PM

05-06 Sat 3:00
PM

05-06 Sat 3:00
PM

2/3

4/5

3/1

6/5

6/2

6/3

5/4

5/1

5/3

5/4

5/5

5/2

0/2

0/5

0/1

0/4

0/3

0/1

0/4

212

212

239

202

214

197

212

171

214

191

219

191

224

227

225

220

221

182

209

Richardson, Matt

Scott, Will

Sonnenfeld, Jeremy

Staples, Jerome

Staples, Pat

Willett, Logan

Yttreness, Jason

Delzer, Jordan

Delzer, Nate

Delzer, Rod

Janssen, Ranae

Runia, Zach

Aschoff, Russ

Olen, Mark

Shea, Kory

Thomas, Chad

Wierenga, Jason

Baney, Bhrett

Cooper IV, Jim

Odd Man Out 17218

Missy In The Middle 17249

4 Bowlers & Jeremy 17220

5 Bowlers All Better Than Jeremy
17219

5 Bowlers All Better Than Jeremy
17219

5 Bowlers All Better Than Jeremy
17219

T-Team 17251

3 Delzers and 2 Oddballs 17178

3 Delzers and 2 Oddballs 17178

3 Delzers and 2 Oddballs 17178

3 Delzers and 2 Oddballs 17178

3 Delzers and 2 Oddballs 17178

#HAILHYDRA 17073

#HAILHYDRA 17073

#HAILHYDRA 17073

#HAILHYDRA 17073

#HAILHYDRA 17073

Tall N Rich 17224

Tall N Rich 17224
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships

05-06 Sat 3:00
PM

05-06 Sat 3:00
PM

05-06 Sat 3:00
PM

05-07 Sun 12:00
PM

05-07 Sun 12:00
PM

05-07 Sun 12:00
PM

05-07 Sun 12:00
PM

05-07 Sun 12:00
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-28 Fri 6:30
PM

04-30 Sun 12:00
PM

04-30 Sun 12:00
PM

04-30 Sun 12:00
PM

04-30 Sun 12:00
PM

04-30 Sun 12:00
PM

05-01 Mon 6:30
PM

0/3

0/2

0/5

9/4

9/3

9/1

9/5

9/2

2/1

2/2

2/4

2/5

2/3

171

1/3

1/5

1/4

172

2/4

184

200

204

220

228

227

237

176

147

166

174

179

192

182

188

205

194

175

173

Dowling, Matt

Lund, Rich

Rowe, Jason

Devries, Duncan

DeVries, Ryan

Eide, Jamie

Eide, Larry

Eide, Steve

Daniel, Colleen

Haas, LeRoy

Johnson, Bill

McGourty, Eden

Schrunk, Jeff

Fittje, Keith

Kriens, Gary

Krumvieda, Wayne

Miersma, Paul

Tonsager, Dave

Buckneberg, Jim

Tall N Rich 17224

Tall N Rich 17224

Tall N Rich 17224

Steve's Crew 17434

Steve's Crew 17434

Steve's Crew 17434

Steve's Crew 17434

Steve's Crew 17434

Gutter Snipes 15403

Gutter Snipes 15403

Gutter Snipes 15403

Gutter Snipes 15403

Gutter Snipes 15403

Pocket 15426

Pocket 15426

Pocket 15426

Pocket 15426

Pocket 15426

Great Life Suburban Golf 17002
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships
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05-02 Tue 6:30
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05-02 Tue 6:30
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05-02 Tue 6:30
PM

05-02 Tue 6:30
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05-02 Tue 6:30
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05-02 Tue 6:30
PM

05-02 Tue 6:30
PM

05-02 Tue 6:30
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05-02 Tue 6:30
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2/2

1/5

2/5

172

2/1

2/3

1/3

1/4

171

2/2

1/5

171

1/2

2/4

2/5

2/3

1/4

2/1

1/3

171

223

219

144

121

175

164

184

181

173

179

119

138

192

177

170

152

188

159

Delzer, Jordan

Elrod, Bob

Janssen, Ranae

McBrayer, Jeff

Olsen, Becky

Olsen, Dane

Simonson, John

Svoboda, Gerry

Winter, Louis

Applequist, Dick

Beaty, Jeremy

Beaty, Stephanie

Dekker, Dave

Eastman, Darwyn

Galz, Dal

Horst, Steve

Lagge, Doug

Percy, Bob

Teeslink, Mike

Great Life Suburban Golf 17002

Great Life Suburban Lanes 15265

Great Life Suburban Golf 17002

Great Life Suburban Lanes 15265

Great Life Suburban Golf 17002

Great Life Suburban Golf 17002

Great Life Suburban Lanes 15265

Great Life Suburban Lanes 15265

Great Life Suburban Lanes 15265

Prins Insurance 17177

Total Sh*t Show 15472

Total Sh*t Show 15472

Total Sh*t Show 15472

Prins Insurance 17177

Prins Insurance 17177

Prins Insurance 17177

Total Sh*t Show 15472

Prins Insurance 17177

Total Sh*t Show 15472
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships
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05-03 Wed 1:00
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05-07 Sun 12:00
PM
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PM
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11/5

11/3

1172

11/1

11/4

171

1/3

1/5

1/2

1/4

2/5

2/4

2/2

2/1

2/3

10/1

10/5

1072

111

143

76

144

118

159

150

152

168

156

160

164

182

200

188

182

177

162

179

145

Burgers, Dan

Burgers, Jordan

Skrondahl, Andy

Smith, Derek

Smith, Merlin

DeJager, Derek

Fisher, Steve

Schelhaas, Matt

Straun, Justin

Wagner, Dan

Blue, Cindy

Blue, Lauren

Deslauriers, Jen

Price, Missy

VanMeter, Gregg

Hamilton, Derrek

Harford, Justin

Henle, Eric

Hinman, Lindsey

Derek's Media Service 17194

Derek's Media Service 17194

Derek's Media Service 17194

Derek's Media Service 17194

Derek's Media Service 17194

X-Men 17248

X-Men 17248

X-Men 17248

X-Men 17248

X-Men 17248

Better Than Yours! 17310

Better Than Yours! 17310

Better Than Yours! 17310

Better Than Yours! 17310

Better Than Yours! 17310

Barrel House 17170

Barrel House 17170

Barrel House 17170

Mosset Janitorial Services 17433
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Sioux Falls USBC 2016-17 Open Championships
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10/4
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1172

11/4

10/3
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177
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Krejci, Phillip

McBride, Colin

Mosset, Chuck

Mosset, Gerri

Mosset, Randi

Peterson, Jeremy

Mosset Janitorial Services 17433

Barrel House 17170

Mosset Janitorial Services 17433
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Mosset Janitorial Services 17433

Barrel House 17170
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